Electro Optical Components, Inc.
5460 Skylane Boulevard, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
SOPHISTICATED TOOLS FOR SIGNAL RECOVERY
CURRENT AMPLIFIERS
VOLTAGE AMPLIFIERS
GHZ-WIDEBAND

  Stabilized and adjustable bias voltage output for
biasing external photodiodes
  EMI-shielded case
Model
−3 dB
Bandwidth
(DC ...)
Noise
Current
[/√Hz]
Transimpedance
(Gain)
Rise/Fall
Time
LCA-2-10T 2 Hz 0.18 fA 1012 and 1013 V/A 200 ms
LCA-30-1T 30 Hz 0.5 fA 1 x 1012 V/A 12 ms
LCA-30-200G 30 Hz 0.5 fA 2 x 1011 V/A 12 ms
LCA-200-100G 200 Hz 1.5 fA 1 x 1011 V/A 2 ms
LCA-200-10G 200 Hz 1.5 fA 1 x 1010 V/A 2 ms
LCA-1K-5G 1 kHz 3 fA 5 x 109 V/A 400 µs
LCA-2K-2G 2 kHz 4.5 fA 2 x 109 V/A 200 µs
LCA-4K-1G 4 kHz 6.5 fA 1 x 109 V/A 100 µs
LCA-10K-500M 10 kHz 10 fA 5 x 108 V/A 40 µs
LCA-20K-200M 20 kHz 14 fA 2 x 108 V/A 20 µs
LCA-40K-100M 40 kHz 19 fA 1 x 108 V/A 10 µs
LCA-100K-50M 100 kHz 30 fA 5 x 107 V/A 4 µs
LCA-200K-20M 200 kHz 40 fA 2 x 107 V/A 2 µs
LCA-400K-10M 400 kHz 65 fA 1 x 107 V/A 1 µs
Model
−3 dB
Band-
width
(DC ...)
Noise
Current
[/√Hz]
Transim-
pedance
(Gain)
Rise/
Fall
Time
Max.
Source
Capaci-
tance
HCA-1M-1M 1 MHz 270 fA 1 x 106 V/A 350 ns 50 pF
HCA-1M-1M-C 1 MHz 3.5 pA 1 x 106 V/A 350 ns 2 nF
HCA-2M-1M 2 MHz 340 fA 1 x 106 V/A 180 ns 25 pF
HCA-2M-1M-C 2 MHz 3.5 pA 1 x 106 V/A 180 ns 1 nF
HCA-4M-500K 4 MHz 490 fA 5 x 105 V/A 90 ns 15 pF
HCA-4M-500K-C 4 MHz 3.5 pA 5 x 105 V/A 90 ns 500 pF
HCA-10M-100K 10 MHz 1.1 pA 1 x 105 V/A 35 ns 15 pF
HCA-10M-100K-C 10 MHz 3.5 pA 1 x 105 V/A 35 ns 150 pF
HCA-20M-100K-C 20 MHz 3.5 pA 1 x 105 V/A 18 ns 50 pF
HCA-40M-100K-C 40 MHz 3.7 pA 1 x 105 V/A 10 ns 30 pF
HCA-100M-50K-C 100 MHz 3.8 pA 5 x 104 V/A 3.5 ns 20 pF*
HCA-200M-20K-C 200 MHz 4.9 pA 2 x 104 V/A 1.9 ns 8 pF*
HCA-400M-5K-C 400 MHz 21 pA 5 x 103 V/A 1 ns 10 pF*
NOTE: Bandwidth and frequency response are independent of detector capacitance. Guaranteed and
100 % tested up to 10 nF for each amplifier (up to 1 nF for LCA-400K-10M).
Output voltage ±10 V @ >10 kΩ load. Offset adjustable by trimpot. Output short-circuit protected.
Power supply via 3-pin Lemo® socket. A mating connector is provided with the device. Optional